Elite Gas Fireplaces:

EDVI25
EBVI25

Merit Gas Fireplaces:

LMDVT-3328CNM
LMDVR-3328CNM
LMDV-3530CNM
LMDV-4035CNM
MPDT3328CNM
MPDR3328CNM
MPD-3530CNM
MPD3530CNM-B
MPD-4035CNM
MPD4035CNM-B
MPD-4540CNM
MPD4540CNM-B

IronStrike Gas Fireplaces:

CI1500DVF
CI1502DVF
CI1504DVF
CI1506DVF
CI1508DVF-2
CI2500DVF
CI2502DVF
CI2504DVF
CI2506DVF
CI2508DVF-2

Lennox Gas Stoves:

L20 BF
L20 DHF
L20 DVF
L30 BF
L30 BI



e |30DVF
e |30 DHF

Earth Stove Gas Stoves:

BayFire DVI
BayFire FS Europa
BayFire L

BayFire XL

GBV40

GBV40DV
GL25DV

Traditions Gas Stoves:

e TG25DV
e TG300DV

Whitfield Gas Stoves:

Reflections I (WG2-I1)
Vision 20 (V2BF)
Vision 20 (V2DHF)
Vision 20 (V2DVF)
Vision 30 (V3BF)
Vision 30 (V3DHF)
Vision 30 (V3DVF)
Vision 30 Insert (V3B1)

Lennox part # H1657
Replaces old part number H165701



